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Name E-mail and Phone Term 
Expiration 

Garret Nancolas 
MAYOR 

gnancolas@cityofcaldwell.org 
(208) 455-3011 

12-31-2021 

Mike Pollard 
 

mpollard@cityofcaldwell.org 
(208) 249-4417 

12-31-2021 
Seat #1 

Dennis Callsen 
 

dcallsen@cityofcaldwell.org 
(208) 703-0282 

12-31-2021 
Seat #2 

Rob Hopper 
 

rhopper@cityofcaldwell.org 
(208) 454-0007 

12-31-2021 
Seat #3 

Jarom Wagoner jwagoner@cityofcaldwell.org 
(208) 761-2914 

12-31-2023 
Seat #4 

Chris Allgood callgood@cityofcaldwell.org 
(208) 249-0876 

12-31-2023 
Seat #5 

John McGee 
 

jmcgee@cityofcaldwell.org 
(208) 899-7515 

12-31-2023 
Seat #6 
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